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OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 

FEATURES & BENEFITS 

Wall Mount fiber optic enclosure  

2 

Fiber Optic Wall Mount Enclosure, 2-Panel, Single Door 

 

MSR-0549-RevA 

• Enclosures are designed to be wall mounted with open access to both sides. 

• LGX® compatible 

• Made of durable 18 gauge steel with a black powder coated finish. 

• Holds up to 2 adapter panels or MPO cassettes. 

• Holds 1 splice tray; 12 splice per tray. 

• Lock can be applied to tab to keep enclosure secure (lock not included). 

LC Fiber Adapter Panel 
ICFOPL161G MM, 10G, Aqua 

ICFOPL1615 MM, Beige 

ICFOPL1619 SM, Blue 

 

• LC to LC 

• 6 LC Quad, 24 fibers 

 

Fiber MPO Cassettes 

LC to MPO: 24 Fiber 

ICFC24ML1G OM3 50/125 

ICFC24ML50  OM2 50/125 

ICFC24MLD6  OM1 62.5/125 

ICFC24SLD9 OS1 9/125 

 

• LC to MPO 

• 6 LC Quad, 24 fibers 

• 2 MPO Ports 

• Wiring 1:1 

 

Fiber Jumper 

LC to LC: 

ICFOJ1G7zz OM3 50/125 

ICFOJ1M7zz OM2 50/125 

ICFOJ1M3zz OM1 62.5/125 

ICFOJ1M5zz OS1 9/125 

 

Length (zz1) = 01, 02, 03, 05, 
07, 10 meters 

 

 

MPO Fiber Optic Patch Cable 

ICFOJATGXX1 OM3 50/125μm 

ICFOJATMXX1 OM2 50/125μm 

ICFOJATNXX1 OM1 62.5/125μm 

ICFOJATSXX1 OS1 9/125μm 

 

• MPO to MPO 

• Female to Female 

• 12-Strand 

 

Length (zz1) = 05, 10, 15, 20, 30, 
50 meters 

 

Cable management spools 

1 PCS 1 

3 Rubber Grommets  

2 PCS 

4 PCS 

4 M5 x 0.8 screw nuts 2 PCS 

5 Releasable Cable Tie 1 PCS 


